LAWRENCE STREET PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING

PRE-BID COMPANY NAME ADDRESS STATE ZIP PHONE Your role in the project
Adam Ziegler Property Masters 4500 Lee Waters Rd Marietta GA 30066 |((770) 940-9460 adam.ziegler@propertymasters.com General Contractor
Jerry Crane Sunbelt Pools of Georgia 3596 Oakcliff Road Atlanta GA 30340 |(404)934-5688 jcrane@sbpga.com Subcontractor
David Howard Playworx - 2550 Sandy Plains Road Marietta GA 30066 |(404)427-5270 |[(678) 402-5211 |dave@playworx.com Vendor/Supplier
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Leah Raper Construction Journal 400 SW 7th Street Stuart FL 34994 |(800) 785-5165 |(800) 581-7204 |leahr@thecj.com Other
Marc Pelagio deltek 2291 Wood Oak Drive Herndon VA 20171 |(571) 521-7501 BidsInbound@deltek.com Media
Brock Hodge Soft Play LLC 11515 Vanstory Dr. Huntersville [NC 28078 |[(704) 948-3430 brock.hodge@softplay.com Vendor/Supplier
Suite 100 '
Megan Berling iSqFt 4500 Lake Forest Dr Cincinnati OH 45242 |(800) 364-2059 [(866) 570-8187 |agcbex@isqgft.com Other
Suite 502
@ g Ben Brown Great Southern Recreation 118 N. Peters Rd. #253 Knoxville TN 37923 |(615) 631-1809 benbrown@greatsouthernrec.com Vendor/Supplier
Chad Becker Kimley-Horn 817 West Peachtree St NW Atlanta GA 30308 [(404)900-7016 chad.becker@kimey-horn.com Vendor/Supplier
Suite 601
Andrew Adams Grounds For Play 1401 E. Dallas Street Mansfield TX 76063 |[(800) 552-7529 Andradams@groundsforplay.com Vendor/Supplier
) Eric Hasley Hasley Recreation, Inc P.O. Box 489 Flowery GA 30542 |((770) 965-4042 ehasley@hasley-recreation.com Vendor/Supplier
{ﬂ Branch
Jeremy Mosteller Mosteller Design 6990 Clearlake Court Atlanta GA 30360 [(404)275-4444 jeremy@mostellerdesign.com Subcontractor
Ashley Reed Prime Vendor, Inc. 4622 Cedar Ave Wilmington [NC 28403 |((800) 746-9307 work41@prime-vendor.com Other
Faith Mallory Korkat 221 Cable Industrial Way Carrollton GA 30117 |(678)910-8996 |(770) 214-9323 |faithm@korkat.com Subcontractor
Bridget Spottsville  [McGraw Hill Construction 4170 Ashford Dunwoody Atlanta GA 30318 |((404) 303-6757 bridget.spottsville@mbhfi.com Other
Syd Mostajabi P.E. Structures & Associates, |255 Norcross Street, Suite A Roswell GA 30075 |(770) 552-4138 |(770) 998-3952 |pestructures@hotmail.com General Contractor
LLC
tania white construction data company 4201 w. parmer lane austin TX 78727 |(512) 634-5970 |(866) 714-9540 |plans@cdcnews.com Other: planroom
suite a200
g/—Warren Schlender  [Southern Playgrounds, Inc 707 Whitlock AVe B-24 Marietta GA 30064 |(770) 218-1912 |(770) 218-2771 |warrensouthern@bellsouth.net Vendor/Supplier
Carolyn Collins LAl Engineering 1800 parkway place marietta GA 30067 |(770) 423-0807 carolync@laiengineering.com Other: Engineering Firm
suite 720
L YX JoEllen Green GameTime, Inc. PO Box 520700 Longwood FL 32752 |(800) 432-0162 |(407) 331-4720 |joelleng@gametime.com Vendor/Supplier
™
\A % Joseph Sibley Bliss Products & Services 6831 S Sweetwater road Lithia Springs |GA 30122 |(678) 283-2001 |(770) 920-1915 |Joseph@blissproducts.com Vendor/Supplier
\J Chris Ruthruff Safeplay Systems 4452 Winfred Dr. Marietta GA 30066 |(770) 591-7000 chris@safeplaysystems.com General Contractor
WA
Jimmy Gandy Playworx Playsets, LLC 2550 Sandy Plains Rd Marietta GA 30066 |(404) 423-7003 jimmy@playworx.com Vendor/Supplier
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